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Total: 100 Approved PHA Small Business: 12

Vendor Name Contact Name City State Zip Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Small Business 
Participant

Admin Global Solutions Amanda Gallardo Cypress TX 77410 8329289858 admin@adminglobalsolutions.com N

Advanced Electronic Services Kristen Utt Mount Airy NC 27030 3367890792 3367895942 kristen@aescorp.net N

Agility PR Solutions Hamza Iqbal Ottawa ON K1Z 0B9 6138999468 hamza.iqbaal @ agilitypr.com N

American Journal of Transportation Carole Lauriat Plymouth MA 2360 5089274188 5089274189 office@ajot.com N

Basal Solutions LLC Raymond Nelson Houston TX 77002 7133938767 2817687907 raymond@basalsolutionsllc.com N

Business Wire Jeff Dent San Francisco CA 94111 4159864422 4159864422 jeff.dent@businesswire.com N

Cision Vanessa Aguirre Chicago IL 60601 3129222400 Vanessa.aguirre@cision.com N

Critical Mention Steve Shannon New York NY 10175 2124008895 2124008895 sshannon@criticalmention.com N

Cyberlert LLC Jennifer Fox Stratford CT 6615 2036837110 jfox@glean.info N

eRepublic Mary Lamoreaux Folsom CA 95630 9169321300 bidwatch@centerdigitalgov.com N

GND Consulting & Supply LLC Jose Camacho Katy TX 77450 8324154100 8323832623 camachojo@gndsc.com N

Meltwater News US Inc. Jordan Irvine San Francisco CA 94104 4158489223 jordan.irvine@meltwater.com N

Ten35-Etched Toni Harrison Houston TX 77003 8329407267 toni.harrison@ten35.com N

Vesta Rea & Associates, LLC Vesta Gaubert Houston TX 77273 2813764202 2813761533 courtney@vestarea.com Y

Bid Number: RFP-638

Bid Opening Date/Time: Feb 26, 2018

Short Description: FORMAL- NEWS MEDIA MONITORING AND NEWS MEDIA DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
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